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Map Satellite

CV-24094

LFG Data: Full Liquid Level A CONSTRUCTION PHOTOS MONITORING REQS MAINTENANCE
04/08/2025 10:05:24 AM 1363.90 4.00 25.00 26.00 80 No
01/31/2025 01:53:25 PM 1363.90 4.00 23.00 25.00 50 No

11/04/2024 09:13:34 AM 1363.90 5.00 26.00 26.00 100 No



e gt P - hcv-24075-TP15
M ap Satellite - 2% CV-24063
H21678"

. C\-24074
CV-24073-TR13 “amc =

=

_ CV-24451
CV-2328 : e

CV-24071 CV-24093

~H-1762N
CV:4166

LFG Data: Full v Liquid Level v CONSTRUCTION PHOTOS MONITORING REQS MAINTENANCE

e 06/07/2025 01:57:05 PM 5.2 92.4 0.0 2.4 142.2 1422 1422 -0.65 -0.70 I
oa) 06/07/2025 01:55:47 PM 3 89.6 0.0 551 141.5 1422 1422 -2.75 -0.81

W 05/26/2025 09:02:57 AM 2.5 83.7 0.0 13.8 133.7 133.7 133.7 -0.23 -0.23

[a) 05/26/2025 09:01:23 AM 38 83.0 0.0 13.2 135.7 3515 135.7 -0.51 -0.20

o 05/14/202511:06:43 AM 2.5 90.1 0.8 6.7 127.3 127.8 127.8 -0.02 -0.01

W 05/14/2025 11:04:38 AM 2.0 89.0 0.5 8.4 87.1 125.1 125.1 1.04 -0.02
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Not pumping upon arrival bump test

Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 2/27/2025 10:43:34 AM| Y Online 518,063 25 25.00 0.02 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 Cv-2314 Active 3/3/2025 2:03:19 PM Y Online 518,522 459 114.75 0.08 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CVv-2314 Active 3/7/2025 11:24:03 AM Y Online 518,600 78| 19.50 0.01 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 3/10/2025 8:03:16 AM Y Online 551,029 32,429 10,809.67 7.51 Y ¥ N Angel Javalera test successful.
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 3/24/2025 11:06:03 AM Y Online 575,148 24,119 1,722.79 1.20 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival, pump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 3/26/2025 9:55:05 AM Y Online 584,838 9,690 4,845.00 3.36 N Victor Amaya successful
Not pumping upon arrival, pump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 3/27/2025 9:25:37 AM Y Online 585,298 460 460.00 0.32 Y ¥ Victor Amaya successful
Pumping upon arrival and bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 3/28/2025 11:30:37 AM)| Y Online 608,265 22,967 22,967.00 15.95 Y ¥ N Angel Javalera successful.
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CVv-2314 Active 4/1/2025 10:05:41 AM| Y Online 615,688 7,423 1,835.75 1.29 Y ¥ N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 Cv-2314 Active 4/2/2025 10:04:31 AM| Y Online 615,708, 20 20.00 0.01 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/4/2025 11:12:49 AM| Y Online 628,292 12,584 6,292.00 4.37 Y ¥ N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/7/2025 8:27:06 AM| Y Online 633,315 5,023 1,674.33 1.16 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/9/2025 3:22:57 PM Y Online 633,333 18 9.00 0.01 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/11/2025 11:32:09 AM Y Online 636,623 3,290 1,645.00 1.14 Y ¥ N Angel Javalera test successful.
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/14/2025 11:21:18 AM Y Online 636,795 172 57.33 0.04 Y N N Jose Ascencio unsuccessful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/17/2025 8:12:33 AM| Y Online 636,822 27| 9.00 0.01 Y N N Jose Ascencio unsuccessful
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 4/30/2025 11:16:41 AM Y Online 711,327 74,505 35,731.15 3.98 Y Y Y 20| Y Erick Estrada After bump test all ok
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CVv-2314 Active 5/2/202511:19:20 AM| Y Online 712,552 1,225 612.50 0.43 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 Cv-2314 Active 5/8/2025 8:59:04 AM)| Y Online 712,711 159 26.50 0.02 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/15/2025 2:37:34 PM Y Online 713,524 813 116.14 0.08 Y ¥ N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/19/2025 9:34:18 AM| Y Online 714,293 769 192.25 0.13 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/21/2025 2:40:35 PM Y Online 715,033 740 370.00 0.26 Y Y N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/23/2025 8:25:49 AM)| Y Online 715,866 833 416.50 0.29 Y ¥ N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival bump test
¥ CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/27/2025 11:29:40 AM Y Online 730,983 15,117 3,779.25 2.62 Y ¥ N Jose Ascencio successful
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
Y CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 5/29/2025 2:32:57 PM Y Online 733,972 2,989 1,494.50 1.04 Y Y N Angel Javalera test successful.
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
Y CHCV2314 Cv-2314 Active 5/30/2025 9:22:44 AM| Y Online 734,593 621 621.00 0.43 Y Y N Angel Javalera test successful.
Not pumping upon arrival, pump test
CHCV2314 Cv-2314 Active 6/3/2025 10:18:56 AM Y Online 743,896 9,303 2,325.75 1.62 Y Y Victor Amaya successful
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 6/4/2025 8:52:00 AM| Y Online 744,918 1,022 1,022.00 0.71 Y ¥ N Angel Javalera test successful.
Not pumping upon arrival and bump
CHCV2314 CV-2314 Active 6/5/2025 8:33:24 AM Y Online 745,884 966 966.00 0.67 Y Y N Angel Javalera test successful.
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